FM Limit Controller E5CN-FR 1
FM Limit Controller
E5CN-FR
Protect your operators, minimize scrap,
and prevent damage to your equipment
by implementing an easy to use limit
controller that provides a fail-safe shutoff
when the process variable (PV) exceeds

.aaelectriconline.com
2 FM Limit Controller E5CN-FR
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Output type
FR: FM Limit output
2. Number of alarms
Blank: No alarm
2:Two alarms
3. Option Unit
M:Option Unit can be mounted
4. Input type
T: Thermocouple/platinum resistance thermometer (multi-input)
1. Functions
03: Communications
B: Two Event inputs
PB: Power supply and two event inputs
Note: Other Option Boards are not supported.
Ordering Information
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
FM Limit Controllers with Temperature Sensor Inputs
Option Units
The E5CN-FR provides optional functionality when one of the following Option Units is mounted.
Note: These Option Units can be used for the new E5CN models/E5CN-FR models only.
.
1 2 3 4
E5CN-FR@MT-500
1
E53-CN-@N
Size Power supply voltage Number of alarm points Control outputs Model
1/16 DIN
48 × 48 × 78 (W × H × D)
100 to 240 VAC 0 Limit output E5CN-FRMT-500
2 Limit output E5CN-FR2MT-500
Functions Model
Communications E53-CN03N
Two event inputs E53-CNBN
Two event inputs External power supply for ES1B E53-CNPBN
This data sheet is provided as a guideline for selecting products. Be sure to refer to the following user manuals for application precautions
and other information required for operation before attempting to use the product.
E5CN-FR Temperature Controller User's Manual (Cat. No. H133)
E53-CN03N
Communications